Rockwell Automation is proud to
introduce the most recent addition to
ToughWeld family of products dedicated
to solving harsh automotive welding
applications.  The 871ZT weld-field
immune proximity sensor is evidence of
Rockwell Automation’s commitment to
providing the newest technologies and

Alignment indication via 360° visible LED simplifies
installation.
General Ordering Information for Our Most Popular Products
871ZT-MB5NP18-D45mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 18mm Diameter
871ZT-MB3NP12-D43mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 12mm Diameter
871ZT-NB20NP30-D420mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 30mm Diameter
871ZT-MB10NP30-D410mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 30mm Diameter
871ZT-NB12NP18-D412mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 18mm Diameter
871ZT-NB8NP12-D48mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 12mm Diameter
871ZT ToughWeld 3-Wire DC Proximity Sensors
Configuration Sn Part Number
871ZT-MB5NP18-D45mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 18mm Diameter
871ZT-MB3NP12-D43mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 12mm Diameter
871ZT-NB20NP30-D420mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 30mm Diameter
871ZT-MB10NP30-D410mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Shielded, 30mm Diameter
871ZT-NB12NP18-D412mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 18mm Diameter
871ZT-NB8NP12-D48mmMicro QD, PNP, NO, Unshielded, 12mm Diameter
871ZT ToughWeld 3-Wire DC Proximity Sensors
Configuration Sn Part Number
Corporate Headquarters
Rockwell Automation, 777 East Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 1400, Milwaukee, WI, 53202-5302 USA, Tel: (1) 414.212.5200, Fax: (1) 414.212.5201
Headquarters for Allen-Bradley Products, Rockwell Software Products and Global Manufacturing Solutions
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 1201 South Second Street, Milwaukee, WI 53204-2496 USA, Tel: (1) 414.382.2000, Fax: (1) 414.382.4444
Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation SA/NV, Vorstlaan/Boulevard du Souverain 36, 1170 Brussels, Belgium, Tel: (32) 2 663 0600, Fax: (32) 2 663 0640
Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, 27/F Citicorp Centre, 18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, Tel: (852) 2887 4788, Fax: (852) 2508 1846
Headquarters for Dodge and Reliance Electric Products
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 6040 Ponders Court, Greenville, SC 29615-4617 USA, Tel: (1) 864.297.4800, Fax: (1) 864.281.2433
Europe/Middle East/Africa: Rockwell Automation, Brühlstraße 22, D-74834 Elztal-Dallau, Germany, Tel: (49) 6261 9410, Fax: (49) 6261 17741
Asia Pacific: Rockwell Automation, 55 Newton Road, #11-01/02 Revenue House, Singapore 307987, Tel: (65) 6356-9077, Fax: (65) 6356-9011
Publication 871ZT-PP001A-EN-P – May 2005 Copyright © 2005 Rockwell Automation, Inc.  All rights reserved. Printed in USA.